Ordering Information
Item# Code Description Quantity
6320 DC38150 3/8in Dyna-Click 1-1/2in Standard Regulator 10/Box
6321 DC38200 3/8in Dyna-Click 2in Standard Regulator 10/Box
7067 DC38150B 3/8in Dyna-Click 1-1/2in Standard Regulator Bulk 100/Box
7068 DC38200B 3/8in Dyna-Click 2in Standard Regulator Bulk 50/Box
6295 CDC38150 3/8in Cast Dyna-Click 1-1/2in Standard Regulator 10/Box
6296 CDC38200 3/8in Cast Dyna-Click 2in Standard Regulator 10/Box
6291 CDC38150B 3/8in Cast Dyna-Click 1-1/2in Standard Regulator Bulk 100/Box
6292 CDC38200B 3/8in Cast Dyna-Click 2in Standard Regulator Bulk 100/Box